i

0001
0002
000=
0004
000%
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
001z
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
00=0
00z=1
Q032
002z
00z

0025
003

00=7
00=8
00z9
0040
0041
0042
004z
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

MEMNT
8 4-Nov-19%92

Ballots
Fercent
Ballots
Fercent

AL BT o R

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUMTON
MmT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
mMT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHDKIA
CAHOKIA
HONMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINMT
MILWOOD 1
NMILWOOD 2
MILWOOD =
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRLDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
LORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
BRUSHY mMOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL
EUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
HILYARLD

Lo B B N e IR O o B

L) JE1- 20 06 B

B R B RY e

o - SR N B

A BN R

PO

0F VOTES CAST

MACOUFIN COUNTY,

GEMERAL ELECTIOMN
1792

MOVEMEER &,

Registered Voters - TOTAL

Cast - TOTAL
of Registered Voters
Cast - EBLANK
of Registered Voters

1
604
765
2466
815
0997
2469
444

25

228
492
296
181
824
689
185
548
182
255
206
126
117
485

1,041

509
290
588
598
g2
684
559
499
264
229
84z
=87
483
128
679
799
283
BBS
786
287
598

-

684

370
869

G
523

ILLINOLS

Pevavead

403 b66.72
525 4B.6%
761 78.78
599 732.50
I%s 71.30
283..76.6%
222 72.52
292 B87.16
2692 79.%59
341 469.31
312 78B.79
146..80.66
605 7z.42
498 72.28
127 74.05
418 746.28
155 85.16
282..79.44
153 74.27
97 74.98
?1 77.78
#B5 79.:=8
754 72.4%
248..68.37
589 59.49

437 74.32
452 75.59
524 84.82

491 71.78
2B846..469.05
224 64.93
195 73.86
167 72.93
G577 6B.45
467 79.56
278..78.26
882 78.81
53 768.06
589 72.72
178 61.13
578 &65.31
507..64.50
242 84.32
4465 F7.76
D62 82.16
456 90.81
669 76.99
S22, .465.48

Fage

.= =081

0.54

«=s0.00

ensd-24

0.00

®



o T

-
-

0049
0050
0051
0052
005
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
00463
0064
0065
0066
0067

TOTAL

AT
22:48

E B EoN T 0
4-Nov-19%2
FOLK

EBIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
NMORTH FALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
BERIGHTOM 2
BRIGHTOM =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAM 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM MOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

(3 BT 5 I

VBT ES

CAST

1
290
201
436
142
509
228

681

438s
1,154

-

S21
166
176
265
262
176
127
156
273

0

Raieiie =
225 B81.0=
174 B86.57
223 74.08
111 78.17

254 82.20
252..74.54
494 72.54

219 ¥ .
2046 7B.S51
458 B6.25
147 88.55
144..82.95
189 71.32
201 74.72
148 84.09
?1 71.65
110 70.51
214..77.82

0 0.00

31,811 24,003 75.46

Fage
e A
2 0.69
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
2 0.65
s LY | JRG £0
5 0.73
2 £ N
= 0.26
1 0.19
0 0.00
1...0.57
0 0.00
2 0.76
2 1.14
0 0.00
1 0.64
2e2:0.73
0 0.00
114 0.36

[}



EMNT 0F VOTES CAST Fage 5
Mov-1992

@
b=

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL ELECTIONM
NOVEMEER 2, 1992

6 Ballots Cast - WHITE
7 Ballots Cast - GREEN
B Ballots Cast - YELLOW
FROFOSED AMEMDMENT
TO ADD SECTIOM 8.1 TO ARTICLE I
VOTE FOR 1

9 YES
10 MO

& & 8 P eaices 10
0001 STAUNTON 1 403 . - 201 54
0002 STAUNTON 2 25 - - 266 S1
000% STAUNTON 3 761 - - 395 63
0004 STAUNTOM 4 599 . - 32 45
0005 STAUNTON S 396 - - 221 34
00046 HMT OLIVE 1 .« 283 . . « 14%9.....23
0007 MT OLIVE 2 322 - - 161 o4
0008 MT OLIVE 2= 292 - - 1z8 22
0009 MT OLIVE 4 269 - . 141 18
0010 MT OLIVE S 41 - - 167 26
0011 HMT OLIVE 6 512 . . 170 256
0012 CAHOKIA 1 - 146 . . = Bb....a28
0012 CAHOKIA 2 &£05 - - 285 57
0014 CAHOKIA = 498 - - 271 45
0015 CAHOKIA 4 137 - . &6 1z
00146 CAHOKIA S 418 - - 198 36
0017 HONEY FOINT 155 - . 20 24
0018 SHAWS FOINT s 0L = = « 168.....41
0019 HMILWOOD 1 152 . - 74 -7
0020 NMILWOOD 2 27 . . 60 18
0021 NILWOOD = ?1 - . 44 iz
0022 GIRARD 1 =85 2, : 207 4z
0022 GIRARD 2 754 - . 484 84
0024 VIRDEM 1 - =48 . . « 180...0.858
0025 VIRIDEN Z =89 . . 298 =1
0026 VIRDEM 2 437 - . 249 54
0027 VIRDEN 4 452 - . 243 5
0028 DDRCHESTER 1 $24 . . 159 532
0029 DORCHESTER 2 471 . - 218 41
0020 GILLESPIE 1 - 386 . - « 120....u28
0031 GILLESFIE 2 S24 = - 187 0
0022 GILLESFIE = 195 . . 94 3 5
0022 GILLESFIE 4 167 - - ?4 20
0024 GILLESFIE 5 S77 - . z18 49
0025 GILLESFIE 6 467 - - 247 =2
00346 BRUSHY MOUND - 278 . # . 226.....44
0037 CARLINMVILLE 1 889 = - Sz29 120
0028 CARLIMVILLE 2 520 - - Z268 ?1
0029 CARLIMVILLE 2 589 - - i ?1
0040 CARLINVILLE 4 173 - . 83 20
0041 CARLIMVILLE S 578 - - 220 70
0042 CARLINMVILLE 6 « 307 . . a 260.0....67
004z SOUTH OTTER 242 - - 126 22
0044 MORTH OTTER 268 2 = 285 61
0045 RUNKER HILL 1 562 - . 215 =13

¢

g

e S



&y

8 4-Mov-1792

EUNKER HILL 2
BUMKER HILL =
HILYARD

FOLK

BIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2

% MORTH PALMYRA 1

MORTH PALMYRA 2
ERIGHTON 1
BERIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMANM =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDNERAL FRECINCT

MEBNT u]

F

Ve TES

C

A

226
6569
=2
225

174

. 323
111
252

a5
494
44

. 906
458
147
146
189
201

50
110
214

23,571

Fage

PevseslO
230 21
374 68
179 21
151 27
11z 29
158u.eeB3

47 1z
141 =9
129 22
265 42
188 42
5590084
251 45

75 17

8z 14

@7 a2
118 24

B7 wusna 19

54 14

52 18
126 21

4



E NT a.F VOTES CAST Fage
M 1

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEER 2, 1992

FROFOSED AFEMDOMENT
TO SECTIOM 1 OF ARTICLE X

VOTE FOR 1
11
12

STRAIGHT FARTY
VOTE FOR 1
1=
14
15

x% COMTINUED

Q001 STAUNTOM

0002 STAUNTON

0002 STAUNTOHN

0004 STAUMTOMN

0005 STAUNTOM

0004 MT OLIVE

0007 MT OLIVE

0008 NMT OLIVE

0009 FMT DLIVE

0010 MT OLIVE

0011 MT OLIVE

0012 CAHOKIA 1
001z CAHOKIA 2
0014 CAHOKIA =
0015 CAHOKIA 4
0016 CAHOKIA 5
0017 HOHNEY FOI
0018 SHAWS FOI
0019 NILWOOD 1
0020 NILWOOD Z
0021 HMILWOOD =
0022 GIRARD
0022 GIRARD
0024 VIRDEN
0025 VIRLEM
00246 VIRDEN
0027 VIRDEM
0028 DORCHESTE
0029 DORCHESTE
0020 GILLESFIE
00z1 GILLESFIE
0022 GILLESFIE
00=2 GILLESFIE
0024 GILLESFIE
0025 GILLESFIE
0026 BRUSHY MO
0027 CARLINVIL

LW

0028 CARLINVILLE

0029 CARLIMVIL

0040 CARLINVILLE

0041 CARLINVIL

0042 CARLIMVILLE

YES
MO

DEM - DEMOCRATIC FARTY
REFP - REFUERLICAM FARTY
MEW - MEW ALLIANCE FARTY
ON MEXT FAGE x*

O U B R L R e

NT
NT

R 1
R 2

T

UND
LE

LE

LE

bk

1leunaal
150 82
216 ?0
216 121
24z 105
178 48
b 1 SRR 47
128 &0
109 =21
107 44
125 S2
141 41
- L 40
235 96
251 (-
48 23
172 5o
2 22
138.....68
49 =9
29 45
25 21
145 88
272 172
ii8.....82
215 116
171 125
161 100
114 21
187 52
162.....45
157 44
71 21
82 30
272 81
199 65
i95.....82
410 2320
228 124
246 164
61 25
265 110

2l4. . vau?B

13eciive i4.....15
1232 28 0
198 28 0
242 40 0
177 48 0
120 1? 0
82000200 .0
101 27 0
100 a8 0
?6 14 Y]
1z2 21 0
98 24 0
b= R~ < PP ¢
211 22 0
200 29 Le]
o4 3 0
154 15 0
22 11 0
5leuenaZ8encesa0
42 11 0
L9 2z 0
20 7 0
122 27 0
220 80 0
L+ [P - | o [P +
11z o2 0
69 &7 0
121 o4 0
94 27 0
172 28 0
160...c.01600cua 0
i 14 1
81 12 0
41 14 0
200 21 0
179 24 0
44..... -1 R —— 0
138 104 0
7o 44 0
1064 o9 0
54 1z 0
117 = 1
1150 .0aus 49 ccnnmn 0

AJ



8 4-Nov=-1992

SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL
BUMKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
HILYARD
FOLK

BIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
NORTH PALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA

LOU o

L B o

S BRIGHTON 1

ERIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM MOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

TEMENT 0]
4

F

VOTES

cCaA

-
11.....12
72 70

179 127

253 ?5

149 78

s1z 112

1890 asas 59

101 61
9z 46

110 70
=8 18
96 70
BbussssbS

197 90

128 81

413 205

197 22
53 24
64..... 27
78 45
92 40
61 =
26 b
29 28
78.....57

10,052 4,854

MR e e i e L L i &

6,408 1,955

Fage

18.ecseld a1’
43 14 0
28 44 0
154 61 0
81 a5 0
158 &4 0
111...00e28.0 00 -0
42 19 0
19 2 0
&4 20 0
=2 3 o}
g =7 0
- e ]
159 2 1 b
87 = (o]
228 2 0
87 27 0
2 12 4]
G7eccnnsnbdenaana
29 22 4]
=4 27 [¢]
20 20 o]
16 7 0
25 & 0
25.cenallaaa.. -0
0 o} 0
=

P
wd!

@

e @




#*% COMTIMUED FR
STRALGHT FARTY
VOTE FOR 1

146 5
17 f
18 M

19 L
2 B:
% CONTINUELD ON

0001 STAUNTOMN
0002 STAUMTON
0002 STAUNMTOMN
0004 STAUMTOMN
0005 STAUNTON
0006 MT OLIVE
0007 MT OLIVE
0008 MT OLIVE
0009 MT OLIVE
0010 HMT OLIVE
0011 MT OLIVE
0012 CAHORKIA

001z CAHOKIA
0014 CAHOKIA

0015 CAHOKIA
0016 CAHORKIA S
0017 HONEY FOINT
0018 SHAWS FOINT
0019 MILWOOD 1

0020 MILWDOD 2

0021 MILWOOD =

0022 GIRARD
002z GIRARD
0024 VIRLEHN
0025 VIRDEN
0026 VIRLEM
0027 VIRDEM
0028 DORCHESTER
0029 DORCHESTER
0020 GILLESFIE 1
00Z1 GILLESFIE
0022 GILLESPIE
00322 GILLESFIE
0024 GILLESFIE
0025 GILLESFIE
0026 BRUSHY MOUN
0027 CARLINVILLE
0028 CARLINMVILLE
0029 CARLINVILLE
0040 CARLIMVILLE
0041 CARLINVILLE
0042 CARLINVILLE
004z SOUTH OTTER
0044 MORTH OTTER

[ S I SRR O B A, B - A o B

U 6 S

ER S T O

(o B, R A o

T 0F VOTES CAST Fage
1
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMEBER =, 1992

OM FREVIOUS FAGE %%

0C - SOCIALIST WORKERS FARTY
OF - FOPULIST FARTY
AT - MATURAL LAW FARTY

IBE - LIRERTARIAM FARTY

OM - CONSERVATIVE FARTY OF ILLINOIS
MEXT FAGE xx
R e sty SRR 1 S 19 A
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
RIS EROR: - R Y = D esoalesnant
0 0 0 0 0
o] 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
AL o s PRI S e s R ) 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 [o] 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
i D s e e D e e e e e e e
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 (o]
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 [¢] 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
...... 0 o O i e e
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
X 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 1
PSRN | (5L T 4 AN |
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0
0 o] 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
il ) Ly ) Sy S LD ST i)
1 0 0 0 1 0
2 0 0 0 0 0
& 0 0 0 0 0
4 o 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0
& S S ) Ee PRSI e o
0 0 0 0 V]
0 0 0 0 0

e



TEMENT 0
48 4-Mov-1992

BUNKER HILL 1
BUNMKER HILL 2
BUNKER HILL =
HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH FALFMYRA 1

2 SO0UTH FALMYRA Z

NORTH FALMYRA 1
MORTH FALMYRA 2
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BERIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIPMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELLD 2
WESTERN FMOUMD
BARR 1

EARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECIMCT

VOTES

casssibaeeesdiZisve il BeviealPavea 20

RS « R ——

OVOCOCOOOOO

cennasOununnsOunrancOuannncOunernns

MOOOoOQCOoOOOQOOLOOOOOLOOQOOQO0

P ¢ e e L



*% COMTIMUED
STRAIGHT FARTY
VOTE FOR 1

21
FRESIDENT AND
OF THE UMNITED
VOTE FOR

O

MRR

25
%% COMTIMUED

0001 STAUNTONM
0002 STAUNTOM
0002 STAUNTONM
0004 STAUMTON
0005 STAUNTOM
00046 MT OLIVE
0007 MT OLIVE
0008 MT OLIVE
0009 MT OLIVE
0010 MT OLIVE
0011 MT OLIVE
0012 CAHOKIA

0012 CAHOKIA 2
0014 CAHOKIA =
0015 CAHOKIA 4
00146 CAHOKIA S
0017 HONEY FPOI
0018 SHAWS FOI
0019 MILWOOD
0020 MILWOOD
0021 MNILWOOD
0022 GIRARD

0022 GIRARD

0024 VIRDEHN

0025 VIRDEN

00246 VIRDEN

0027 VIRDEM

0028 DORCHESTE
0029 LORCHESTE
0020 GILLESFIE
00321 GILLESFIE
0022 GILLESFIE
00=z2 GILLESFIE
0024 GILLESFIE
0025 GILLESFIE
00z6 BRUSHY MO
0027 CARLINVIL
0038 CARLINVIL
0029 CARLINVIL
0040 CARLINVIL
0041 CARLINVIL

=

o

L S e

E-NRLE Rl

N T 0F VOTES CAST Fage
1
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL ELECTION
MOVEMBER =, 1992
FROM FREVIOUS FAGE ¥

SFLIT BALLOT
VICE-FRESIDENT

STATES
[EM - EBILL CLIMTON/AL GORE
REF - GEORGE EUSH/DAM QUAYLE
MEW - LEMORA B. FULANI/MARIA E. MUNOZ

50C - JAMES MAC WARREM/WILLIE MAE REID
OM MEXT PAGE %%

..... 21 22 e 2B d240 00020

1 242 213 87 0 0
2 299 295 98 1 0
2 478 426 148 1 0
4 274 zi8 152 1 0
3 257 219 75 0 0
1 asaslBl . 15Beueecbdbinvsecloincansl
i 194 180 72 0 0
= 184 182 45 ] ]
4 159 158 S0 0 0
5 i88 21z Sz 0 0
& 190 172 78 0 0
[RPRE = & I - S | L e ¢

@72 258 92 0 0

269 207 96 1 0

78 az 26 O 0

249 275 48 0 0

NMT 122 51 &5 o 0
NT cnna206 o« 122cccesB7ccc.nn. Ouncnsns 0
100 8z =8 o] 0

55 27 4z 0 0

54 47 2z 0 0

226 215 2 i 1 0

444 290 233 [ 0

“=e-228 . 1Bl....111......0......0

424 281 19z 1 0

201 165 179 0 0

287 240 127 o 0

R 1 202 141 79 0 0
K 2 289 297 92 0 2
1 cana2l0 o, 249iveasO00nneanOenennal
2 192 194 56 1 0
=] 102 122 =1 o o
4 5 8 74 55 1 0
= 46 330 105 ] 0
& 264 215 72 0 0
UNI eses274 o B6....18%0.cc0n0unnaaa0
LE 1 646 256 247 0 0
LE 2 412 221 191 0 0
LE 3 424 261 201 1 1
LE 4 107 84 bic] o] 0
LE S 406 294 159 4 0



8ETA

TEMEMNT o

2:22:48 4-Nov-1992

0042
004z
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
00546
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0042
006%
0064
00465
0066
0067
TOTAL

CARLINVILLE 6
SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
BEUMKER HILL
HILYARD
FOLK

BRIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALFMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
NORTH PALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
BERIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON =
SHIPMAM 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
EARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

L B

(5 Bl o5 B oo

VOTES

15,622 12,050 6,318 20

105
128
140
108
68
rsd
179
0

Fage

22,2824 25
244 156 0 QO
97 90 0 0
211 160 0 0O
292 160 0 0
132 114 0 O
228....1800 000 0alinnnn. 0
158 7& Q0 0o
107 &5 0 0
49 63 0 o
148 98 0 i
60 24 0 o
82....114...... Lo IR
124 81 1 0o
254 111 1 O
147 85 0 0
418 257 1 0
216 117 1 0
72unnentdecceceQennnanl
71 26 0 0
8z 61 0 0
82 &7 0 0
o3 61 0 0
29 26 0 0
49 cueaB0iceins0unnnaal
76 78 i 0
0O 0 0 0

=

10

‘pp—



STATEMEHNT 0O0F VOTES®S CAST Fage
d 2:22:48 4-Nov-1992
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
GEMNERAL ELECTION
- NOVEMEBER =, 1992

®% CONTIMUEDN FROM FREVIOUS FPAGE %
- FRESIDENT AMD VICE-PRESIDENT
OF THE UNITED STATES
VOTE FOR 1
- 26 FOF - JAMES "RO" GRITZ/CY MIMETT
27 NAT — JOHN HAGELIN/MIKE TOMFPKINS
28 LIR = ANDRE MARROU/NANCY LORD
E 29 IMD - ROSS FEROT/JAMES E. STOCKDALE
UMITED STATES SEMATOR
VOTE FOR 1
=0 DEM - CAROL MOSELEY ERAUM
. %% COMTIMUEL OM MEXT FAGE =x
e 26uiua. 27 cauanBacana 29 20

&

- 0001 STAUNTON 1 0 0 ¢} 98 248
0002 STAUNTON 2 0 0 0 Lot a5h3
0003 STAUNTON = 0 0 0 156 479

- 0004 STAUNTON 4 0 0 0 112 262
0005 STAUNMTON = 1 0 2 88 259
0004 MT OLIVE 1 ervavesDuacnna Ouiuea fOususaoe: o« 169

5 0007 WMT OLIVE 2 0 0 1 68 203
0008 MT OLIVE = 1 0 2 &0 200
0009 MT OLIVE 4 0 0 1 o5 178

= 0010 MT OLIVE S 4] 0 0 71 287
0011 HMT OLIVE & 4] 0 0 o8 204

Y0012 CAHOKIA L. 000 awess Ouicaiea [+ HS ; Ia— 37 . &7

= 0012 CAHOKIA 2 = 0 1 1=8 404
0014 CAHOKIA 2 0 0 1 81 24é6
0015 CAHOKIA 4 0 0 o} 16 78

E 00146 CAHOKIA 5 0 0 ] a8 @0z
0017 HOMEY FOINT 2 1 o} 26 &5
Q0018 SHAWS FOINT snnmanOneneneusnssaOuuseaZe « 143

> 0019 MILWOOD 1 0 0 1 28 8z
0020 NILWOOD 2 0 0 0 17 K
0021 NILWOOD = 0 0 0 19 54

@ 0022 GIRARD 1 0 1 0 72 234
0022 GIRARD 2 0 0 1 121 423

a**r 0024 VIRDEN 1 SRS « IR o PR—— “0azaneDe: o 1R

& 0025 VIRDEN 2 o] [¢] 102 =16
00246 VIRDEM = 1 0 9] 86 189
0027 VIRDEHN 4 0 0 1 73 269

> 0028 DORCHESTER 1 0 0 0 102 187
0029 DORCHESTER 2 0 0 0 S =24
0020 GILLESFPIE L  eeeean L0 RN ¢ IS ) 42 . 278

@ 0021 GILLESFIE 2 b= 0 1 65 214
0022 GILLESFIE 2 0 0 0 40 126
00%2 GILLESFIE 4 1 0 0 b ?0

L4 0024 GILLESFIE & 0 0 0 140 L84

.1 00585 GILLESFIE 6 0 0 0 71 o33

* + 0026 BRUSHY MOUMD wigrele el e Oeevraelaaass i
@ 00327 CARLINVILLE 1 0 4 174 438
0028 CARLINVILLE 2 ] 0 o} 107 260
0029 CARLIMVILLE = 0 (o} 1 119 =08
2 0040 CARLINVILLE 4 0 0 1 24 105
0041 CARLINVILLE 5 1 0 0 115 =87

-



'l
- =

STATEMENT o
2:22:48 4-Nov-199%2

0042
0042
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
Q0SS
0056
Q057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0042
0064
00465
0066
0047

TOTAL

CARLINVILLE 6
S0UTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
HILYARD
FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH FPALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
BRIGHTOMN 1
BRIGHTOM 2
BRIGHTOM =
SHIFMAM 1
SHIFMAM 2
SHIFMAM =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

LLH o

(35 Bl o I

F

VOTES

AST Fage
chnnalbenin el adeiulBeoassZY

0 0 O ?9

0 0 0 S0

0 1 o 85

0 0 0 97

0 0 0o 87
] | PR Oanesnelanaa148 .

0 0 O 89

0 0 0 &0

0 0 0 o9

0 0 0 ==

0 0 0o 2
R « P [+ JURR o SR 54 .

0 0 O 42

X 0 1 118

0 0 O 79

1 1 1 219

0 0 0 120
senmsslocecacOunncenleneaaZ28

0 0 O 45

1 0 0 4z

i 0 O 446

0 0 ] @2

0 0 1 15
...... OeecceaOannans0ucensaZ?

0 0 0 Sé

0 0 0 0

19 = 26 5,018 13,

20
285
118
225
211
16%
280
207
124

73
186

64

96
132
290
173
494
261

82

?0

?9

?6

64

28

62

24

0
842




L'

N T 0F VOTETS cCAST Fage
1

MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL ELECTIOM
NOVEMEER &, 1992

¥% COMTINUED FROM FREVIOUS FAGE *x
UNITED

STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR

1

1 REP — RICHARD S. WILLIAMSOM
a2 MEW = ALAN J. FORT

23 SO0C - KATHLEEM KAKU

24 FOP — JOHN JUSTICE

25 MAT - CHARLES A. WINTER

%% COMTIMUED OM MNEXT FAGE x¥

0001
0002
000z
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
001z
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
002z
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
00320
0031
0032
0022
00z4
0035
00z6
0027
00=8
00z9
0040
0041
0042
004z
0044

STAUNTON 1 125 0 0 0
STAUNTOM 2 127 1 1 2
STAUNTON = 222 1 0 0
STAUNTON 4 189 O 1 0
STAUNTON = 107 2 1 1

MT OLIVE 1 csensP7asnnesliancenalannsnnlonnane
MT OLIVE 2 96 1 1 0

MT OLIVE = &% 1 o 1

MT OLIVE 4 7z o] 1 i

MT OLIVE 5 80 1 2 0

MT OLIVE & a7 2 1 0
CAHOKIA 2 eeeas 4= PR + PRl o P G
CAHOKIA 2 146 ] 3 1
CAHOKIA = 122 4] 1 0
CAHOKIA 4 41 0 1 O
CAHOKIA 5 8é6 ] 0 2
HOMEY FOINT 77 0 0 ]
SHAWS FOINT esvelZlesensa. Devarvwalananns leceans
MILWOOD 1 S8 1 ] o
MILWOOD 2 2 Sé 0 0 1
NILWOOD = 30 o 1 4]
GIRARD 1 128 1 1 2
GIRARD 2 288 1 1 0
VIRDEM 1 S [ |- Ip— I T L S
VIRDEM 2 220 k- i 4]
VIRDEN = 222 1 0 O
VIRDEN 4 153 0 1 1
DORCHESTER 1 112 - 0 1
DORCHESTER 2 121 1 4 2
GILLESFIE 1 cnnesBOensonnlinnnnaOavannsloneas
GILLESFIE 2 7 i 0 4
GILLESFIE = 29 2 0 0
GILLESFIE 4 60 1 0 2
GILLESFIE 5 163 2 <} ]
GILLESFIE 6 112 1 1 0
BRUSHY mMOUND smeelOlic e eQuiasneOuonsnelecanna
CARLINVILLE 1 299 1 0 2
CARLINVILLE 2 225 2 a 0
CARLINVILLE = 242 1 > 0
CARLINVILLE 4 [ o] 1 0o
CARLIMVILLE S 1920 1 0 2
CARLINVILLE & venelPOudiwiatiaeiaee [+ R« S
SOUTH OTTER 105 1 1 0
MORTH OTTER 215 i 1 0
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S BUNKER HILL 1

BUNKER HILL 2
BUNKER HILL =
HILYARID

FOLK

EIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 2
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIPMAM %
CHESTERFIELLD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN FOUND
EARR 1

EARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

[ B S

3 ¢ G il o

CAST

e e C g
201
133

232

108

..... 86...

148
see=llPa..
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152
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82
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UNITED STATES SENATOR

VOTE

TRUST
VOTE

*% C

0001
o002
000z
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
Q015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
o027
0028
0029
00=0
00=1
00=2
00==
003=4
0025
00=6
00=7
00=8
00=9
0040
0041
0042

MACOUFIN COUNTY,
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEER &, 1992

VOTES CAST

ONTINUED FROM FREVIODUS FAGE %

FOR 1

26 LIEF - ANDREW B. SFIEGEL

ILLINOIS

37 CON - CHAD KOFFIE
EES OF THE UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS
FOR =

=8 DEM - ADA LOFEZ

29 DEM - JUDITH CALDER

40 DEM - JEFF GINDORF
ONTIMUED OM MNEXT FPAGE %%

..... B6awwnadd

STAUNTON 1 S 1z
STAUMTON 2 & 2
STAUNTON = 2 16
STAUNMTON 4 1 9
STAUNTON % = 2
MT OLIVE 1 semmmnlonaanal
MT OLIVE 2 4 2
MT OLIVE = 2 14
MT OLIVE 4 3 2
MT OLIVE 5 = b
MT OLIVE & 0 =]
CcAHOKIA L eaaaa OQueenasd
CAHOKIA & 7
CAHOKIA = ] 4
CAHOKIA 4 = 4
CAHOKIA S S 1
HOMEY FOINT 0o 6
SHAWS FOINT e e 0
MILWOOLD 1 1 2
MILWOOD 2 0 ]
MILWOOD = 1 0
GIRARD 1 1 -3
GIRARD 2 2 8
VIRDEN 1 ciidesDeseeand
VIRDEN 2 1 24
VIRDEN = 2 8
VIRDEN 4 2 11
DORCHESTER 1 4 5
LIORCHESTER 2 2 9
GILLESFIE 1 - AR -
GILLESFIE 2 4 ?
GILLESPIE 3 2 2
GILLESFIE 4 1 6
GILLESFIE 5 1 ]
GILLESFIE & 2 2
ERUSHY MOUND snsannlaseeald
CARLIMVILLE 1 9 15
CARLIMVILLE 2 = 9
CARLINMVILLE = 2 8
CARLINMVILLE 4 1 0
CARLINVILLE = 4 11
CARLIMVILLE &6 R SR ———— 2

Fage

b= 1 IR | S 40
211 222 211
299 215 =04
405 4z9 405
524 @zl 208
218 241 219
145....14%9....145
171 179 175
175 180 166
155 159 152
218 219 213
164 1886 174
6lesveetBuan...58
270 @83 256
298 519 00
8= 81 78
268 272 252
57 64 57
121....122....116
76& 8z 72
41 44 29
43 48 44
215 229 204
3?1 421 @74
170....189....171
276 285 258
1460 1469 158
ZZ8 241 z12
174 i85 169
279 202 275
246....250....2329
186 200 187
i1z8 122 114
74 82 77
24 $49 220
z297 206 295
PPeeual0P0nees??
a22 282 @21
199 209 211
24z 258 240
Pz 101 ?1
271 29z 269
2T nn R DO mn BGT

15

@
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2:2

0042
0044
0045
00446
0047
0048
0049
00350
0051
Q052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0040
0061
0062
00462
0064
00465
0046
00467
TOTAL

TEMENT 0
148 4-Mov-1992

SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
EUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
BUMKER HILL
HILYARD
FOLK

EIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
MORTH FALMYRA 1
MORTH FALMYRA 2
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFPMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUNI
BaRR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL PRECINMNCT

WM

VOTES

CAST
R - 74
2 &
1 @
3 12
0 28
< 20
evsnsslunncaad
3 4
2 4
3 1
0 0
1 ]
cveneeOocanns 4
2 20
V] 8
7 25
2 2
1 e
...... Ouavaunl
2 o
0 £
1 a
1 (o]
0 4
saeman Ouustmun 2
0 0
1z8

Fage

G8uvan s dFunnea40

86 101 84
208 221 203
267 297 273
133 152 142

218 256 225
182.+.4191....183

97 110 95
51 68 55
125 59 a3
S4 59 S5
83 87 85
120w e Y E e YER
267 280 272
143 159 144
420 473 420
218 286 222
74 76 72
=1 PR - & [ .
75 BS 83
81 88 8a
45 4% 43
a7 a7 20
47 56 51
- 2 NN, 9. .a..78

459 11,817 12,682 11,727



ETATEHRHNEMNT 0 F vagTES CAST FPage
2:22:48 4-Nov-1992
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
GENERAL ELECTIOM
NOVEMEER 2, 1992
%x COMTIMUED FROM FREVIOUS FAGE *x
TRUSTEES OF THE UMNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS
YOTE FOR =
41 REF - DAVE DOWNEY
42 REF — CRAIG BURKHARDT
4= REF - GAYL AMNE SIMONMDS FYATT
44 MEW — SANDRA JACKSON-OFOKU
45 NEW — RBROMITA M. BISHOP
%% CONTIMUED OM MEXT FAGE xx
emamedlicieAZacuae 45 .ccann 44, ....45
0001 STAUNTON 1 104 100 87 4 =
0002 STAUMTOM Z 101 119 10z & 7
0002 STAUNMTON = 172 184 155 11 19
0004 STAUNTOM 4 127 140 141 10 15
0005 STAUNTON 5 8z B8é& g1 6 4
Q006 MT OLIVE 1 Y S S G855 b we e Fariauda S
0007 MT OLIVE 2 72 78 &7 ? 9
0008 MT OLIVE = o2 44 48 7 7
0009 MT OLIVE 4 52 47 46 11 5
0010 MT QLIVE o oz o4 Sé6 7 =
0011 MT OLIVE & s 77 79 4 4
0012 CAHOKIA 1 cenned®Fennsab0nnneabBrecnnalonauns =
0012 CAHOKIA 2 99 = g2 11 10
0014 CAHOKIA = 104 101 ?4 8 10
0015 CAHOKIA 4 26 22 25 2 2
00146 CAHOKIA S 47 4z S50 8 4
0017 HOMEY FOINT &T 48 = 1 4
0018 SHAWE FOINT PRSP & o, FERGERE P ccaeeP7einnan Buasunnasd
0019 MILWOOD 1 4= EE 44 = Ed
0020 MILWOOD 2 S8 47 48 1 0
0021 MILWOOD = 26 22 2z 2 1
0022 GIRARD 1 107 102 74 4 é
0023 GIRARD 2 253 244 226 ? 7
0024 VIRIDEM 1 creallBS.. . 102....103 00000 - R
0025 VIRDEN 2 189 1B2 147 i8 13
0026 VIRDEN = 20z 188 182 11 b
0027 VIRDEN 4 1z 137 118 = ?
0028 DORCHESTER 1 ?1 ?9 89 2 S
00292 DORCHESTER 2 76 92 PI o g
0020 GILLESFIE 1 =i i D B2 esnn Bl nmens Hawinsn =t
0031 GILLESFIE 2 = &0 S0 12 15
0032 GILLESFIE = 43 85 a1 2 2
00z2 GILLESFIE 4 22 45 48 0 3
0024 GILLESFIE 5 117 122 118 10 i2
0035 GILLESFIE & 77 75 60 4 é
0036 EBRUSHY MOUND anealP4....186..0.1P5..... N P
0027 CARLIMVILLE 1 =80 256 2n6 18 18
0048 CARLINMVILLE 2 197 184 173 10 b
0029 CARLIMVILLE 2 191 192 182 14 ?
0040 CARLIMVILLE 4 45 41 =8 & 1
0041 CARLIMVILLE S 176 164 172 8 12
0042 CARLIMVILLE 6 ceeelBleesalB2unalBPuscsnaBrncnaaB
0042 SOUTH OTTER 88 85 81 k= =
0044 MORTH OTTER 189 180 167 7 7

17
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STATEMENT 0OF VDTES CAST Fage 18
2:122:48 4-Nov-1992

PIRIEEITE & PR e SEISNCoy . -2 STy - | SRt b
0045 BUNKER HILL 1 186 191 161 7 9
0044 RUNMKER HILL 2 122 120 114 = &
0047 BUNKER HILL = 220 216 195 & 9
0048 HILYARD 89 23 80 o &
0049 FOLK B8 88 81 2 4
0050 EBIRD SORPTREE - . LISRSIRUIN - .~ CONNSRUOE, - . CORNSI < SO - |
0051 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 116 107 106 o 4
0052 SOUTH FPALMYRA 2 2 22 26 2 0
0052 MORTH PALHMYRA 1 118 119 111 b 2
0054 MORTH PALMYRA 2 87 a4 76 = 2
0055 BRIGHTON 1 ! 135 127 125 8 &
0056 BRIGHTOW 2 NI <, . SO, I - . L : | : [RRRS SSra 10
0057 BRIGHTON = 298 201 275 14 14
0058 SHIFMAMN 1 122 123 119 8 7
0059 SHIFMAN 2 44 44 39 0 2
0060 SHIFMAM = =8 a2 2 8 =
00461 CHESTERFIELD 1 70 68 61 4 3
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 T L T I a1 s M WO 5. e
00462 WESTERM MOUNMD &2 &7 60 4 o
00464 BARR 1 23 29 =20 2 4
00465 BARR 2 28 22 33 4] 4]
0066 SCOTTVILLE 76 85 77 b o
TOTAL 7,052 6,914 4,487 393 403

>
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¥x CONTINMUELD
TRUSTEES OF TH
VOTE FOR =

*xx COMTINUED

0001 STAUMTOHM
0002 STAUNTONM
000z STAUNMTOHN
0004 STAUMTON
0005 STAUNTON
0006 MT OLIVE
0007 MT OLIVE
0008 MT OLIVE
0009 NMT OLIVE
0010 MT OLIVE
0011 MT OLIVE
0012 CAHOKIA 1
0012 CAHOKIA
0014 CAHOEIA
0015 CAHOKIA
0016 CAHOKIA
0017 HOMEY FOI
0018 SHAWS FOI
0019 MILWOOD 1
0020 MILWOOD 2
00Z1 MILWOOD =
0022 GIRARD
0022 GIRARL
0024 VIRLEM
0025 VIRDEM
0024 VIRIEN
0027 VIRDEM
0028 DORCHESTE
0029 DORCHESTE
0020 GILLESFIE
0021 GILLESFIE
0022 GILLESFIE
00z GILLESFIE
0034 GILLESFIE
0025 GILLESFIE
00=é6 BRUSHY MO
0027 CARLINVIL
00z8 CARLINMVIL
0029 CARLINVIL
0040 CARLINVIL
0041 CARLINVIL
0042 CARLINVIL
0042 SOUTH OTT
0044 NMORTH OTT

b h)

O S S

M T OF VOTES CAST Fage
1997

MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLIMWOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEFMEBER &, 1992

FROM FREVIOUS FPAGE %%
E UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS

MEW - STEFHENM J. JACKSOM

S0C - FATRICIA SMITH CHILOAME
S0C - MARGARET SAVAGE

sSO0C - JOHHW VOTAVA

FOP - IRVIN E. THOMFPSOM

OM HEXT FAGE %%

..... AE i B e A i s D O
1 7 4 & 3 0
2 4 5 & 5 4
e is 17 12 8 4
< 4 4 ? a 2
5 g 7 9 4 S
B muwedw S i S Bcw e wnwa
i) 4 4 & 2 kS
= 4 1 4 3 a
4 4 = 2 & 4
B 4 6 4 4 4
& 4 5 & 3 1
o S b= PN & ST |
7 14 18 8 4
5 2 7 E 2
2 0 o 0 1
= & 11 4 4
MT 1 2 3 1 0
MT M - LA A et e el
0 # & 2 0
1 0 1 0 0
1 2 3 0 0
7 2 9 k! =]

9 2] 9 &
...... e g e, ARt [ N |
9 7 9 A 4
4 8 ) 5 2
8 4 5 4 2
R 1 & & 7 & 2
R 2 8 b 7 7 7
1 s e s Desepestus et s B
2 7 7 4 ] 2
K = 2 2 & 4
4 1 i =] 1 2
5 & 9 10 3 3
& 2 4 7 =] &
UND i o e e e e e B B e v 2
LE 1 11 10 20 8 4
LE 2 7 5 & 4 0
LE = 12 14 18 11 1
LE 4 2 1 1 2 0
LE & 14 S 8 7 4
LE & A Bl e B mie 7 O < ... |
ER < 2 4 1 0
ER 4 5 8 2 2

12
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STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST Fage 20 -
2:22:48 4-Nov-1992

connnlibics s BT i ABE o i BPy o uew S0
0045 BUNKER HILL 1 7 5 9 4 2
0046 BUNKER HILL 2 e 2 1 3
0047 RUNKER HILL 3 4 4 2 2
0048 HILYARD 7 2 2 2 2
0049 FOLK 2 2 0 1 0
0050 BIRD sevsvulfeivins DL sirere S s Enrasing .1
0051 SODUTH PALMYRA 1 S 1 5 0 0
0052 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 4 2 6 2 1
0052 NORTH PALMYRA 1 4 2 6 5 1 ;
0054 MORTH FALMYRA 2 4 1 5 1 )
0055 ERIGHTOM 1 8 3 6 2 4
0056 BRIGHTOM 2 E-R. ([ YR . B RS - SR
0057 ERIGHTON = 10 14 17 S 2
0058 SHIFMAN 1 11 z 8 1 2
0059 SHIFMAN 2 1 1 1 1 1
0060 SHIFMAN & 3 0 2 0 0
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 4 4 2 @ 1
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 SRR SO . NN, | SIORTY . PSP,
0062 WESTERN MOUND 4 £ 4 1 0
0064 BARK 1 4 0 3 ) 0
0065 BARR 2 0 0 1 0 1
0066 SCOTTVILLE 7 % é 2 @
TOTAL 246 268 295 192 129
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¥%x CONMTIMUED

F VOTES CAST

MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLIMNOLS
GENERAL ELECTION

MOVEMEER &, 1992

FROM FREVIOUS FAGE %%

TRUSTEES OF THE UMIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS

VOTE

%% CONTINUED

0001
0002
000z
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
001z
0014
0015
0014
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
002z
0024
0025
0026
0027
ooz8
0029
0030
0021
00z2
00==
00z=4
00z=5
0026
00=7
00z=8
00=9
0040
0041
0042
004z
0044

FOR =
FO

MA
HA

e o e
N b oo Ry e

STAUNTON
STAUNTOM
STAUMTON
STAUNMTON
STAUNTON
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
CAHOKIA

CAHOKIA

CAHOKIA

CAHOKIA

CAHOKIA S

HOMEY FOIMT
SHAWS POINMT
MILWOOD 1

MILWOOD 2

MILWOOD =

GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
ERUSHY MOUND
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE

CARLIMVILLE

CARLINVILLE

SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER

L A T O s ST

03P =

B W RN

o by

F

FOP

T
.

L ) RSOV S B

=] MAT -
OM MEXT

THOMAS NASH

ELTOM WEDER

MERRILL M. BECKER
JUDY LANGSTON

LESIA WASYLYK
FAGE %

femmanlosus B2 s e BB 4

AWMNOMNMONARLOMNOOFANGNDNORPHURHEREONOSOORABERMNMBNRMNNMNE

0
1

Fage

..... 5

b= 6

4 2

= &

4 =

1 2
e e

o El

1 4

= 2

z2 4

i 5
e L .

= S

z 2

0 1

z 2

1 1
T - .

i 0

0 1

i 1

2 i

S 5
..... aOuerereBacecnn

& 10

2 4

b 4

4 o

= ]
T -
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1 0

0 2
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STATEMENT 0F VOTES CAST Fage 22
2:22:48 4-Nov-1992

PUORINL.. 1 R - JERRUS . - (IR——.... | SR - |
0045 BUNKER HILL 1 4 1 2 1 1
0046 BUNKER HILL 2 3 1 2 2 1
0047 BUNKER HILL = 9 2 2 5 1
0048 HILYARD 1 1 2 0 1
0049 FOLK | i i 0 (o]
0050 BIRD e T Mmoot « IS S (4 PR GO R &
0051 SOUTH FALFMYRA 1 1 0 1 2 0
0052 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 0 i 1 0 0O
0052 NMORTH FALMYRA 1 ) 0 1 2 2 (4]
0054 MORTH FPALMYRA 2 ’ 0 0 0 0 1
0055 BRIGHTOM 1 2 1 <} 2 3
00546 BRIGHTON 2  sasess=s= Yinsuwalowuiwe L SN PR SRR
0057 BRIGHTONMN = v 2 1 S (o]
0058 SHIFMAN 1 2 2 2 ) 3
0059 SHIFMAN 2 1 0 1 3 1
00460 SHIFMAN 2 0 1 2 0 0
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 3 2 2 1 0
00462 CHESTERFIELD 2 sweirrad e veese e titeatie | N O RUU +
00462 WESTERN MOUMD 0 0 0 = [¢]
0064 BARR 1 0 (o] 1 1 1
0045 BARR 2 0 0 0 i o]
0066 SCOTTVILLE 0 i i 2 4]
TOTAL 122 73 127 210 80
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NOT 0F VOTES CAST Fage
1

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEBER 2, 1992

®x CONMTINUED FROM FREVIOUS FAGE %%
TRUSTEES OF THE UMIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS
VOTE FOR =

=1-] LIB - STEVEN I. GIVOT

a7 LIE - KATHERIME M. KELLEY
o8 LIB - MICHAEL R. LINKSVAYER
a9 CONM - BARBARA PMARY RQUIRKE

&0 CON - AWM M. SCHEIDLER
#% CONMTINUELD OM MEXT FAGE xx
PRI - 1. TUUPRRIN . 7 (e 1 - (R |- e

0001 STAUMTON
0002 STAUNTOM
0002 STAUNMTOM
0004 STAUNTOM
0005 STAUNTON
0004 MT OLIVE
0007 MT OLIVE
Q008 MT OLIVE
000% mMT OLIVE
0010 MT OLIVE
0011 MT OLIVE
0012 CAHOKIA
001% CAHOKIA
0014 CAHOKIA
0015 CAHOKIA
0016 CAHOKIA
0017 HONEY FOINT
0018 SHAWS FOIMNT aeeaan
0017 MILWOODD 1
0020 WMILWOOD 2
0021 NILWDOLD =
0022 GIRARD
0022 GIRARD
0024 VIRDEM
0025 VIRDEM
0024 VIRLDEM
0027 VIRDEM
0028 DORCHESTER 1
0029 DORCHESTER Z
00=0 GILLESFPIE
0021 GILLESFIE
0032 GILLESFIE
00z GILLESFIE
00%4 GILLESFIE
0025 GILLESFIE
00=é6 BRUSHY rMOUMD anmmaa
0027 CARLINVILLE
0038 CARLINVILLE
0029 CARLINVILLE
0040 CARLINMVILLE
0041 CARLINVILLE
0042 CARLIMVILLE
004z SDUTH OTTER 0 2
0044 MORTH OTTER 2 6

{0, OO 5 R -
O~ O 00 =
L -0 S I
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.
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.
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STATEHEHNT
2:22:48 4-Mov-1992

0045 RUNKER HILL 1
0046 BUMKER HILL 2
0047 RUNKER HILL =
0048 HILYARID

0049 FOLK

0050 BIRD

0051 SOUTH FALMYRA
0052 SOUTH FALMYRA
005% NMORTH FALRYRA
0054 NORTH FALMYRA
0055 EBRIGHTOM 1
00546 BRIGHTON 2
0057 BRIGHTOM =
0058 SHIFMAN 1
0059 SHIFMAN 2
00460 SHIFMAN =
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1
00462 CHESTERFIELD 2
0063 WESTERN FMOUMD
0064 RARR 1

0065 RARR 2

00646 SCOTTVILLE
TOTAL

[ I

VOTES
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3l 0F VOTES CAST
1

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMNERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEER 2, 1992

*% COMTIMUED FROM FREVIOUS FAGE xx
TRUSTEES OF THE UNIVERSITY OF ILLINDIS
UOTE FOR =

61 CON - HIRAM CRAWFORD, JR.
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
Z20TH CONMGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
VOTE FOR 1
62 LEM — RICHARD J. DUREBIM
62 REF — JOHN M. SHIMKUS
STATE SEMATOR
49TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
VOTE FOR 1
&4 LIEM - VIMCE DEMUZIO

0001 STAUNTONW
0002 STAUNTON
0002 STAUNTOM
0004 STAUMTON
0005 STAUNTOM
0006 MT OLIVE
0007 HMT OLIVE
0008 MT OLIVE
0009 MT OLIVE
0010 MT OLIVE
0011 MT OLIVE
0012 CAHOKIA .. asama=
001% CAHOKIA
0014 CAHOKIA
0015 CAHOKIA
0016 CAHOKIA
0017 HONEY FOINT
0018 SHAWS FOINT senuan
0019 NILWOOD 1
0020 NILWOOD 2
0021 NILWOOD =
0022 GIRARD 1
0023 GIRARD 2
0024 VIRLEN 1 “naann
5

[ S R SR B B R B R

@

2 B .Y

0025 VIRDEM

0026 VIRLEMW

0027 VIRDEN 4
0028 DORCHESTER 1
0029 DORCHESTER 2
0020 GILLESFIE
0031 GILLESFIE
0022 GILLESFIE
0032 GILLESFIE
0024 GILLESFIE
0035 GILLESFIE
00246 EBRUSHY MOUND R
00z7 CARLIMVILLE 1

0028 CARLIMVILLE 2

0029 CARLINVILLE =

0040 CARLINVILLE 4

et S O

CHLAEAONMOIEPRFAMNAOCARNRNNNORFEFERNROMNNPPR OO ONOHDL

. pap—— A2
261 126
2532 149
509 222
a8z 189
292 89
17900 .25
220 a8
204 84
197 61
226 74
209 ?1

7o uneendS
417 152
251 122

98 e
207 ?6

82 71
1550aeall?

ok &2

40 S5

&2 27
248 126
4468 261
210....133
326 240
195 282
278 162
198 115
52 120
2984 cawnB4d
224 g5
143 44

?4 b6
402 152
252 104

ok . 3
456 429
289 219
316 24z
107 6%

&4
210

|
407
474
23
226
247
245
206
282
240
107
494
418
120
252
114
225
118

48
812
o591
270
454
285
=57
252
405
226
262
162
121
4466
5297
260
680
410
462
145
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STATEMEMNT 0F VOTES
2:22:48 4-Mov-1992

0041 CARLIMVILLE 5
0042 CARLINVILLE 6
004z SOUTH OTTER
0044 NORTH OTTER
0045 BUNKER HILL
0044 BUNKER HILL
0047 BUNMKER HILL
0048 HILYARD
0049 FOLK

0050 EBIRD

0051 SOUTH FALAYRA 1
Q0052 SOUTH FALAMYRA 2
005z NORTH FALMYRA 1
0054 NORTH FALMYRA 2
0055 BRIGHTOM 1

0056 BRIGHTOM Z

0057 BRIGHTOM =

0058 SHIFMAM 1

0059 SHIPMAN 2

0060 SHIFPMAM 2

0041 CHESTERFIELD 1
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2
006% WESTERN FOUND
00464 BARR 1

00465 BARR 2

0066 SCOTTVILLE

0047 FEDERAL FRECINCT
TOTAL

L B

e omeom o=

cunuwthl BPuwanab
44 260 192
= 312 172
1 119 110
4 224 221
4 Ei=h § 182
2 . 191...-120
7 418 22z
2 222 101
=] 128 87
0 az g4
1 195 E i B
O . 78ueess30
= 125 120
1 145 101
& 305 161
S 182 12z
b4 524 a27
6 .« 302....138
2 ?1 852
0 246 43
1 112 72
1 114 a8z
1 74 69
0 . G0uanaaid?
4] 66 41
1 122 a8z
0 0

18% 14,81% 8,289 18,749

&4
451
399
175
262
428
226
bTh B
265
182
127
242

87
171
200
=B85
222
671
271
113
118
14z
153
101

&9

85
152




